Pos Bib Firsthame Lastname
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331 Matt
364 Michael
333 Eric
323 Kevin
337 Barry
343 Philip
314 Erica
353 Michael
334 Scott
360 Jim

324 Robin
303 Kristin
330 Andrew
327 Nicholas
226 Pooyan
157 Kevin
318 Maria
341 Patrick
317 Stacey
305 Jessica
313 Julie
329 Michael
304 Hilary
340 Bryan
348 David
361 Bruce
356 J.T.

358 Scott
345 Mark
359 Michael
362 Paul
363 Cara

Mallet
Theesfeld
Waldron
Miles
McMaster
Vondra
Ruge
Donnelly
Beauregard
Irvine

Pitt
Budden
Binnie
Gernt
Aslani
Cunningham
Vlasak
Sheeley
Smith
Douglas
Hyland
Trovato
Cloos
Rose
Martin
Thompson
Thompson
Harrison
Dabrowski
Hargrove
Trapani
Gleason Gubbs

American Zofingen Short Course - Overall Results

M/F Place Gender
1M
2 M
3 M
4 M

o un
<

P el =
WINRLRNOWOO®-N R

[EEN

[EEN

=
Nooubhuwb

N NN P B R
N P O O
LTS T I TTELLL<LTL

NN
o & W
<

May 20th, 2012 - Mohonk Preserve
Timed by YellowJacket Racing
46 Total Finishers (13 Female, 33 Male)

Class

Overall Male
Overall Male
Overall Male
M19 and Under
M40-44
M40-44
Overall Female
M50-54
M40-44
M55-59
M25-29
Overall Female
M35-39
M30-34
M35-39
M50-54
Overall Female
M40-44
FA45-49

F35-39

F40-44
M30-34
F35-39
M40-44
M45-49
M55-59
M50-54
M55-59
M45-49
M55-59

M60+

F35-39

37
38
34
16
40
43
39
51
43
54
24
34
37
30
36
54
46
42
45
35
42
32
38
42
44
57
49
58
47
57
61
37

Age City

Ballston Spa NY
Westfield NJ
Kerhonkson NY
Clifton Park NY
Darien CT

New Paltz NY
Rhinebeck NY
Campbell Hall NY
Milford CT

Rye NY

Milford CT

Rye Brook NY
Rhinebeck NY
Cranston RI
NEWARK NJ
Rye NY
Stamford CT
High Falls NY
Stamford CT
Cambridge MA
New Paltz NY
Gahanna OH
Hudson NY
Rockville Centre NY
Loudonville NY
Wilmette IL
Randolph NJ
Darien CT

New City NY
Clinton Corners NY
Wallkilll NY
Burlington VT

RunlTm
0:35:44
0:35:44
0:38:10
0:37:24
0:38:11
0:38:41
0:39:36
0:38:42
0:41:42
0:39:18
0:42:53
0:42:52
0:39:39
0:43:03
0:41:53
0:46:04
0:48:31
0:45:59
0:46:39
0:46:34
0:45:57
0:44:33
0:48:11
0:43:23
0:46:26
0:50:30
0:50:31
0:46:11
0:48:10
0:49:36
0:50:31
0:49:44

TiTm
0:01:06
0:01:04
0:00:56
0:01:06
0:00:51
0:00:35
0:00:44
0:00:44
0:01:08
0:01:11
0:00:54
0:01:05
0:00:58
0:00:58
0:01:08
0:01:08
0:00:59
0:01:50
0:01:03
0:01:27
0:01:24
0:01:03
0:01:46
0:01:40
0:01:25
0:02:17
0:02:15
0:01:24
0:01:20
0:01:12
0:01:24
0:01:22

BikeTm
1:27:16
1:32:16
1:34:20
1:37:06
1:36:36
1:38:44
1:38:43
1:39:06
1:33:.01
1:43:24
1:39:10
1:44:49
1:42:23
1:42:38
1:51:09
1:47:46
1:45:40
1:45:25
1:48:52
1:55:03
1:55:17
2:01:14
1:57:18
2:04:57
1:59:36
1:55:44
1:55:50
1:58:31
1:58:09
2:00:55
1:57:14
2:09:03

T2Tm Run2Tm

0:01:01
0:00:50
0:00:38
0:00:41
0:00:34
0:00:36
0:00:35
0:00:51
0:00:46
0:01:08
0:01:06
0:01:29
0:01:11
0:00:39
0:01:53
0:01:14
0:01:17
0:01:59
0:01:23
0:01:39
0:00:52
0:01:03
0:02:19
0:02:32
0:01:24
0:03:17
0:03:17
0:00:59
0:01:52
0:02:28
0:01:27
0:02:35

0:39:17
0:46:39
0:44:00
0:42:51
0:44:14
0:43:34
0:42:55
0:49:11
0:53:10
0:44:55
0:50:21
0:46:31
0:52:48
0:49:58
0:49:35
0:50:07
0:52:39
0:55:31
0:57:56
0:52:03
0:54:25
0:52:16
0:52:13
0:52:31
0:58:14
0:55:48
0:55:45
1:01:10
1:02:51
1:00:18
1:06:13
0:54:47

TotalTm
2:44:24
2:56:33
2:58:04
2:59:08
3:00:26
3:02:11
3:02:33
3:08:35
3:09:48
3:09:55
3:14:24
3:16:46
3:16:58
3:17:15
3:25:39
3:26:18
3:29:06
3:30:45
3:35:53
3:36:46
3:37:54
3:40:08
3:41:47
3:45:03
3:47:05
3:47:36
3:47:37
3:48:15
3:52:22
3:54:29
3:56:49
3:57:32



Pos
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

DNF

DNF

DNF

Bib Firstname
332 Javier
339 Vegard
336 Justin
291 Dan

253 Jeffrey
351 Eric

349 David
309 Shanley
212 Nemo
350 Patrick
354 Anthony
307 Corinne
302 Kristen
310 Tricia
231 lan

301 Melinda
208 Beth

Lastname M/F Place Gender Class Age City

Revelo 25 M M35-39 35 Stamford CT
Nygaard 26 M M40-44 41 Stamford CT
Linnan 27 M M40-44 40 Long Beach NY
Winfield 28 M M60+ 67 New Paltz NY
Hingst 29 M M40-44 42 Rowayton CT
Sanborn 30 M M45-49 48 Rexford NY
Meegan 31 M M45-49 46 Coventry RI
Alber 9F F40-44 40 Clifton Park NY
Brauch 10 F F45-49 46 Nags Head NC
Nesbitt 32 M M45-49 46 Poughkeepsie NY
Schroder 33 M M50-54 54 Middletown NY
Szewcyk 11 F F35-39 36 Gardiner NY
Longo 12 F F30-34 34 Charlestown Rl
Bowen 13 F FA0-44 43 New Paltz NY
Diamond M M35-39 38 Sloatsburg NY
Klunk F F30-34 33 Royersford PA

Schwindt F F35-39 36 Chicago IL

RunlTm
0:50:21
0:52:17
0:52:52
0:50:23
0:52:53
0:56:51
0:48:34
0:51:44
1:07:13
0:49:20
0:57:30
0:47:06
0:56:32
1:19:04
0:48:12
0:56:27
1:03:29

TiTm
0:01:42
0:01:33
0:05:25
0:01:15
0:02:15
0:01:49
0:03:51
0:02:11
0:02:01
0:01:11
0:02:11
0:03:08
0:01:50
0:02:36
0:02:05
0:01:43
0:03:27

BikeTm
1:56:32
1:58:28
2:16:06
2:13:57
2:11:51
2:04:58
2:29:46
2:25:01
2:22:41
2:33:51
2:29:27
2:50:52
2:39:50
3:54:18
1:52:42

T2Tm Run2Tm

0:01:42
0:01:56
0:01:25
0:02:19
0:02:23
0:01:41
0:01:58
0:02:44
0:01:35
0:01:58
0:02:46
0:06:29
0:01:53
0:03:47
0:10:11

1:09:51
1:09:39
0:57:21
1:06:01
1:10:10
1:15:35
0:58:05
1:00:52
1:04:12
1:11:49
1:11:36
1:03:49
1:14:57
1:39:01

TotalTm
4:00:08
4:03:53
4:13:09
4:13:54
4:19:32
4:20:53
4:22:15
4:22:31
4:37:42
4:38:09
4:43:29
4:51:24
4:55:02
6:58:46



